Klamath County Public Health

COVID-19 case count April 3,2020

Age group

Cases

Ever hospitalized

Death

0-19

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69
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70-79

80 and over

Not available

Total

14

Sex

Cases

Deaths

Male

Female

11

Unknown

Total

14
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