Klamath County Public Health

COVID-19 case count April 3, 2020

Age group	Cases	Ever hospitalized	Death
0-19	_	_	_
20-29	3	_	_
30-39	2	_	_
40-49	3	1	_
50-59	3	1	_
60-69	3	1	_
70-79	_	_	_
80 and over	_	_	_
Not available	_	_	_
Total	14	3	0

Sex	Cases	Deaths
Male	3	_
Female	11	_
Unknown	_	_
Total	14	0